Pearland Juniors Volleyball Club
Mini-club Volleyball Schedule -  Winter  - 2023/2024 Season
	Event
	Location
	Date

	Tryouts
	Texas United Sports Complex
4120 W. Walnut
Pearland, Texas 77584
	Tryouts – 12’s
Wednesday, November 15th
7:00 – 8:30 PM 
Tryout – 10’s and 11’s
Friday, November 17 
7:30 – 8:45 PM

	First Practice
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	12’s Wednesday, November 29
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Dec 1
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	12’s - Wednesday, December 6
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Dec 8
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	Wednesday, December 13
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Dec 15
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	[bookmark: _v8r0k6qrvjh3]Practice
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	Wednesday, January 3rd
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Jan 5
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice 
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	Wednesday, January 10 
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Jan 12
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	TOURNAMENT
	Texas United Sports Complex

	Sunday, January 14th

	Practice
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	Wednesday, January 17th
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Jan 19
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	TOURNAMENT
	Texas United Sports Complex

	Sunday, January 21st

	Practice 
	Texas United Volleyball Club

	Wednesday, January 24h
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Jan 26
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	Wednesday, January 31
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Feb 2
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	TOURNAMENT
	Texas United Sports Complex

	Sunday, February 4th

	Practice
	Texas United Volleyball Club
	Wednesday, February 7th
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, Feb 9
7:15 – 8:45 PM

	Practice 
	Texas United Volleyball club
	Wednesday, February 14th
7:00 – 8:30 PM
10’s & 11’s – Friday, February 16
7:15 – 8:45

	TOURNAMENT
	Texas United Sports Complex

	Sunday, February 18th 



